
Pos 
1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

34 

35 

36 

37 

38 

39 

40 

41 

42 

43 

No. 
39 

81 

96 

252 

224 

2 

49 

249 

13 

254 

257 

198 

11 

188 

65 

233 

186 

127 

258 

133 

211 

228 

253 

222 

28 

256 

25 

185 

175 

91 

42 

37 

99 

210 

52 

10 

124 

63 

79 

263 

55 

102 

120 

Name 
FATOURAS Petros 

MICHELL Max 

ORTNER Wolfgang 

SIRONI Nicola 

MINOLDO Salvatore 

AMARDEEP Singh Manku 

GOODE William 

SCAGLIONE Mattia 

BINKS Christopher 

TARANTO Giuseppe 

TINACCI Tiziano 

D'ALO' Riccardo 

BHOGAL Ranjit 

CARUSO Luca 

KULLAR Palvinder 

PEIRETTI Enrico 

CARANGELO Daniele 

SYCZYNSKI Edward 

TOTO Francesco 

THOMAIER Rob 

GESSAGA Davide 

OCCHIPINTI Luca 

SOPITO Fabio 

MEDICI Donato 

COOK Mark 

TESOLIN Roberto 

COLLACOTT Kieran 

CABIZZA Lorenzo 

ANGELILLO Marco 

NEAGLE Glen William 

FOROS Christos 

ELDON Paul 

PANTELIDAKIS Mihalis 

GALLO Andrea 

GURDEEP Sehra 

BETTINGTON Mark 

SOUTHWORTH Jodie 

KOEHRING Thomas 

MAVROKOSTAS Kostantinos 

VANZETTO Andrea 

HOFER Andreas 

RANDHAWA Sukh 

SIRA Revinder 

Best Tm 
2:14.717 

2:17.807 

2:18.010 

2:18.749 

2:18.955 

2:20.982 

2:21.186 

2:21.419 

2:22.179 

2:22.215 

2:22.297 

2:22.791 

2:23.615 

2:23.708 

2:23.839 

2:23.842 

2:23.850 

2:23.906 

2:23.947 

2:24.100 

2:24.882 

2:26.657 

2:27.525 

2:27.542 

2:27.946 

2:28.596 

2:29.616 

2:30.668 

2:30.866 

2:31.550 

2:32.571 

2:34.644 

2:34.922 

2:35.554 

2:35.770 

2:35.866 

2:37.461 

2:37.547 

2:40.151 

2:40.920 

2:41.396 

2:42.306 

2:44.668 

In Lap 
7 

4 

6 

4 

5 

7 

5 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

2 

7 

6 

5 

4 

3 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

7 

4 

3 

6 

5 

2 

3 

4 

6 

6 

6 

5 

4 

4 

6 

Diff 

3.090 

3.293 

4.032 

4.238 

6.265 

6.469 

6.702 

7.462 

7.498 

7.580 

8.074 

8.898 

8.991 

9.122 

9.125 

9.133 

9.189 

9.230 

9.383 

10.165 

11.940 

12.808 

12.825 

13.229 

13.879 

14.899 

15.951 

16.149 

16.833 

17.854 

19.927 

20.205 

20.837 

21.053 

21.149 

22.744 

22.830 

25.434 

26.203 

26.679 

27.589 

29.951 

Gap 

3.090 

0.203 

0.739 

0.206 

2.027 

0.204 

0.233 

0.760 

0.036 

0.082 

0.494 

0.824 

0.093 

0.131 

0.003 

0.008 

0.056 

0.041 

0.153 

0.782 

1.775 

0.868 

0.017 

0.404 

0.650 

1.020 

1.052 

0.198 

0.684 

1.021 

2.073 

0.278 

0.632 

0.216 

0.096 

1.595 

0.086 

2.604 

0.769 

0.476 

0.910 

2.362 

Laps 
7 

7 

6 

6 

6 

7 

5 

7 

6 

4 

6 

4 

7 

6 

7 

5 

6 

7 

6 

5 

5 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

7 

4 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

4 

6 
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Pos 
44 

45 

46 

47 

48 

No. 
54 

111 

129 

7 

85 

Name 
HARDEEP Sehra 

ROZENBERG Alex 

TASSEVA Krassimira 

BATE Jesse 

MOCHAO Michael 

Best Tm 
2:45.399 

2:54.035 

2:56.448 

3:08.684 

In Lap 
3 

5 

3 

3 

0 

Diff 
30.682 

39.318 

41.731 

53.967 

Gap 
0.731 

8.636 

2.413 

12.236 

Laps 
6 

5 

4 

4 

1 
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